



Lake Street Reconstruction Project Bid Tabulation 6/29/2017

				Gendron & Gendron		Longchamps & Son, Inc.		Steven A McGee Construction LLC		St. Laurent & Son, Inc.		Shaw Brothers Construction		Pratt & Sons, Inc.		RJ Grondin and Sons		
	Addendum #1			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		
	Addendum #2			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		
	Bid Bond			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		

Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
201.23	Remove Single Tree Top Only	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00
201.24	Remove Stump	EA	1	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$275.00	\$275.00
202.15	Removing Existing Manhole or Catch Basin	EA	9	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00
202.2	Remove Bituminous Concrete Surface	SY	15000	\$0.01	\$150.00	\$0.60	\$9,000.00	\$0.01	\$150.00	\$1.50	\$22,500.00	\$1.65	\$24,750.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$2.00	\$30,000.00
202.201	Sawcut Pavement	LF	1,500	\$1.25	\$1,875.00	\$1.60	\$2,400.00	\$3.50	\$5,250.00	\$1.50	\$2,250.00	\$2.50	\$3,750.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.50	\$5,250.00
203.2	Common Excavation	CY	12000	\$10.00	\$120,000.00	\$7.60	\$91,200.00	\$10.00	\$120,000.00	\$15.00	\$180,000.00	\$8.00	\$96,000.00	\$13.00	\$156,000.00	\$12.25	\$147,000.00
203.21	Rock Excavation	CY	20	\$107.50	\$2,150.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
304.09	Aggregate Base Course Gravel - Type A	CY	1200	\$23.00	\$27,600.00	\$19.60	\$23,520.00	\$35.00	\$42,000.00	\$41.00	\$49,200.00	\$33.00	\$39,600.00	\$35.00	\$42,000.00	\$39.00	\$46,800.00
304.1	Aggregate Subbase Course Gravel - Type D	CY	8,000	\$19.00	\$152,000.00	\$19.60	\$156,800.00	\$18.50	\$168,000.00	\$21.00	\$168,000.00	\$20.00	\$160,000.00	\$20.00	\$160,000.00	\$29.00	\$232,000.00
304.141	Aggregate Base Course - Type A (Driveways & Sidewalks)	CY	3,300	\$30.00	\$99,000.00	\$26.00	\$85,800.00	\$38.50	\$127,050.00	\$43.00	\$141,900.00	\$45.00	\$148,500.00	\$50.00	\$165,000.00	\$49.00	\$161,700.00
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt (Driveways & Sidewalks)	TON	800	\$122.50	\$98,000.00	\$125.00	\$100,000.00	\$127.00	\$101,600.00	\$122.50	\$98,000.00	\$130.00	\$104,000.00	\$122.50	\$98,000.00	\$110.00	\$88,000.00
403.21	Hot Mix Asphalt, 9.5 mm (Surface)	TON	1200	\$63.00	\$75,600.00	\$63.50	\$76,200.00	\$65.50	\$78,600.00	\$63.00	\$75,600.00	\$76.00	\$91,200.00	\$63.00	\$75,600.00	\$75.00	\$90,000.00
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm (Base)	TON	1,700	\$60.00	\$102,000.00	\$60.50	\$102,850.00	\$62.50	\$106,250.00	\$60.00	\$102,000.00	\$70.00	\$119,000.00	\$60.00	\$102,000.00	\$70.00	\$119,000.00
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat. Applied	GAL	500	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$4.15	\$2,075.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.75	\$3,375.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00
603.149	8-inch Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	20	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$32.00	\$640.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00
603.159	12-inch Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	240	\$42.00	\$10,080.00	\$66.00	\$15,840.00	\$52.00	\$12,480.00	\$75.00	\$18,000.00	\$60.00	\$14,400.00	\$50.00	\$12,000.00	\$75.00	\$18,000.00
603.169	15-inch Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	180	\$43.00	\$7,740.00	\$76.00	\$13,680.00	\$58.00	\$10,440.00	\$100.00	\$18,000.00	\$75.00	\$13,500.00	\$55.00	\$9,900.00	\$94.00	\$16,920.00
603.219	36-inch Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	360	\$98.00	\$35,280.00	\$186.00	\$66,960.00	\$125.00	\$45,000.00	\$150.00	\$54,000.00	\$150.00	\$54,000.00	\$150.00	\$54,000.00	\$166.00	\$59,760.00
603.239	48-inch Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	90	\$155.00	\$13,950.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$175.00	\$15,750.00	\$212.00	\$19,080.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$225.00	\$20,250.00	\$300.00	\$27,000.00
604.072	Catch Basin Type A1-C	EA	31	\$2,900.00	\$89,900.00	\$3,400.00	\$105,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$77,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$105,400.00	\$3,350.00	\$103,850.00	\$2,500.00	\$77,500.00	\$3,550.00	\$110,050.00
604.09	Catch Basin Type B1	EA	6	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$20,400.00	\$2,250.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$20,400.00	\$3,100.00	\$18,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$3,310.00	\$19,860.00
604.15	Manhole (4-foot Diameter - Drain)	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,580.00	\$3,580.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,275.00	\$4,275.00
604.15	Manhole (6-foot Diameter - Drain)	EA	2	\$6,100.00	\$12,200.00	\$9,730.00	\$19,460.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$11,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$8,300.00	\$16,600.00
604.15	Manhole (8-foot Diameter - Drain)	EA	1	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$14,402.00	\$14,402.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00
604.16	Alter Catch Basin to Manhole	EA	5	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$860.00	\$4,300.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$980.00	\$4,900.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$5,750.00
604.161	Alter Catch Basin (Core for additional inlet)	EA	2	\$625.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,335.00	\$2,670.00
604.166	Rebuilding Manhole	EA	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
604.18	Adjust Catch Basin or Manhole to Grade	EA	13	\$450.00	\$5,850.00	\$460.00	\$5,980.00	\$600.00	\$7,800.00	\$430.00	\$5,590.00	\$650.00	\$8,450.00	\$650.00	\$8,450.00	\$650.00	\$7,345.00
604.243	Catch Basin Type F3-C	EA	1	\$1,880.00	\$1,880.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,880.00	\$1,880.00
605.09	6-inch Underdrain Type B	LF	3,000	\$18.80	\$56,400.00	\$21.60	\$64,800.00	\$20.50	\$61,500.00	\$24.50	\$73,500.00	\$24.00	\$72,000.00	\$28.00	\$84,000.00	\$31.00	\$93,000.00
605.11	12-inch Underdrain Type C	LF	580	\$41.00	\$23,780.00	\$46.60	\$27,028.00	\$32.00	\$18,560.00	\$62.00	\$35,960.00	\$35.00	\$20,300.00	\$40.00	\$23,200.00	\$82.00	\$47,560.00
605.12	15-inch Underdrain Type C	LF	580	\$46.00	\$26,680.00	\$56.60	\$32,828.00	\$38.50	\$22,330.00	\$66.00	\$38,280.00	\$52.00	\$30,160.00	\$47.00	\$27,260.00	\$85.00	\$49,300.00
607.16	Chain Link Fence - 4 foot	LF	300	\$18.00	\$5,400.00	\$22.50	\$6,750.00	\$21.85	\$6,555.00	\$21.32	\$6,396.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$22.00	\$6,600.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00
608.26	Pedestrian Ramp W/ Detectable Warning Surf.	SF	376	\$50.00	\$18,800.00	\$61.25	\$23,030.00	\$70.00	\$26,320.00	\$57.00	\$21,432.00	\$75.00	\$28,200.00	\$60.00	\$22,560.00	\$138.00	\$51,888.00
609.11	Vertical Curb Type 1	LF	5700	\$24.00	\$136,800.00	\$24.60	\$140,220.00	\$25.00	\$142,500.00	\$24.00	\$136,800.00	\$26.25	\$149,625.00	\$26.00	\$148,200.00	\$31.00	\$176,700.00
609.12	Vertical Curb Type 1 - Circular	LF	480	\$31.50	\$15,120.00	\$32.28	\$15,494.40	\$33.50	\$16,080.00	\$31.50	\$15,120.00	\$37.25	\$17,880.00	\$33.00	\$15,840.00	\$43.00	\$20,640.00
609.234	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 4 Foot	EA	12	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$128.00	\$1,536.00	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$115.00	\$1,380.00	\$140.00	\$1,680.00	\$133.00	\$1,596.00
609.237	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 7 Foot	EA	47	\$200.00	\$9,400.00	\$205.00	\$9,635.00	\$200.00	\$9,400.00	\$200.00	\$9,400.00	\$195.00	\$9,165.00	\$200.00	\$9,400.00	\$225.00	\$10,575.00
609.2371	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 7 Foot - Circular	EA	49	\$240.00	\$11,760.00	\$246.00	\$12,054.00	\$240.00	\$11,760.00	\$240.00	\$11,760.00	\$265.00	\$12,985.00	\$250.00	\$12,250.00	\$310.00	\$15,190.00
609.238	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 8 Foot	EA	54	\$230.00	\$12,420.00	\$235.75	\$12,730.50	\$230.00	\$12,420.00	\$230.00	\$12,420.00	\$215.00	\$11,610.00	\$240.00	\$12,960.00	\$248.00	\$13,392.00
609.2381	Terminal Curb Type 1 - 8 Foot - Circular	EA	18	\$270.00	\$4,860.00	\$276.75	\$4,981.50	\$270.00	\$4,860.00	\$270.00	\$4,860.00	\$315.00	\$5,670.00	\$280.00	\$5,040.00	\$368.00	\$6,624.00
609.34	Curb Type 5	LF	70	\$20.50	\$1,435.00	\$21.00	\$1,470.00	\$21.00	\$1,470.00	\$20.50	\$1,435.00	\$24.50	\$1,715.00	\$28.00	\$1,960.00	\$28.00	\$1,960.00
609.35	Curb Type 5 - Circular	LF	35	\$78.00	\$2,730.00	\$80.00	\$2,800.00	\$78.00	\$2,730.00	\$78.00	\$2,730.00	\$76.00	\$2,660.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$90.00	\$3,150.00
610.08	Plain Riprap	CY	55	\$53.00	\$2,915.00	\$60.00	\$3,300.00	\$65.00	\$3,575.00	\$63.17	\$3,474.35	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$85.00	\$4,675.00	\$73.00	\$4,015.00
613.319	Erosion Control Blanket (Jute)	SY	680	\$3.00	\$2,040.00	\$5.00	\$3,400.00	\$2.00	\$1,360.00	\$2.00	\$1,360.00	\$3.00	\$2,040.00	\$2.00	\$1,360.00	\$2.50	\$1,700.00
615.08	Loam, Seed & Mulch	SY	7150	\$4.90	\$35,035.00	\$6.00	\$42,900.00	\$4.00	\$28,600.00	\$5.50	\$39,325.00	\$0.01	\$71.50	\$5.00	\$35,750.00	\$5.50	\$39,325.00
621.011	1.5-2-inch Ivory Silk Lilac	EA	2	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$429.00	\$858.00	\$355.00	\$710.00	\$355.00	\$710.00	\$451.00	\$902.00
621.012	1.5-2-inch Ornamental Pear Tree	EA	2	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$429.00	\$858.00	\$335.00	\$670.00	\$335.00	\$670.00	\$391.00	\$782.00
621.013	3-inch Spring Snow Crabapple Tree	EA	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$559.00	\$1,118.00	\$423.00	\$846.00	\$423.00	\$846.00	\$963.00	\$1,926.00
627.733	4" White or Yellow Painted Pavement Marking Line	LF	8800	\$0.18	\$1,584.00	\$0.50	\$4,400.00	\$0.20	\$1,760.00	\$0.30	\$2,640.00	\$0.30	\$2,640.00	\$0.30	\$2,640.00	\$0.25	\$2,200.00
627.75	White or Yellow Pavement & Curb Marking	SF	3860	\$2.00	\$7,720.00	\$1.50	\$5,790.00	\$2.10	\$8,106.00	\$2.00	\$7,720.00	\$2.00	\$7,720.00	\$2.00	\$7,720.00	\$1.00	\$3,860.00
642.17	Steps Cast-in-Place	CY	20	\$475.00	\$9,500.00	\$900.00	\$18,000.00	\$295.00	\$5,900.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,270.00	\$25,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$20.00
645.271	Regulatory, Warning, Confirmation Sign, Type 1	SF	33	\$45.00	\$1,485.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00	\$28.00	\$924.00	\$55.00	\$1,815.00	\$45.00	\$1,485.00	\$40.00	\$1,320.00	\$79.00	\$2,607.00
652.39	Maintenance of Traffic Control	LS	1	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$54,500.00	\$54,500.00	\$15,290.65	\$15,290.65	\$55,675.00	\$55,675.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00
653.22	2-inch Polystyrene Plastic Insulation	SY															